170 Years & Beyond

## CA ESCROW RATE SCHEDULE

Effective July 27, 2016

## Residential (1-4 Family) For use in the following counties only:

Fresno, Kern, Kings, Madera and Tulare Counties

SALE PRICE UP TO	ESCROW RATE
\$0 to \$75,000	\$425
\$75,001 to \$85,000	\$465
\$85,001 to \$90,000	\$545
\$90,001 to \$100,000	\$575
\$100,001 to \$300,000	\$575 plus \$10 per \$5,000 over \$100,000
\$300,001 to \$1,000,000	\$975 plus \$5 per \$5,000 over \$300,000
Over \$1,000,000	Minimum \$1,675 Add'l Charges May Apply.*

<sup>\*</sup>If additional charges are to be made, they will be based on the costs incurred and additional responsibilities assumed by the Company, and must be agreed to by the customer in writing. In writing includes customer's approval of settlement statement.

For all transactions that involve one loan, there will be a new loan service fee charged to the buyer in the amount of \$280.00. For additional loans, call your escrow officer or sales executive for quotes.

This schedule of fees has been prepared and published in compliance with the Department of Insurance for the convenience of our customers in determining charges for services regularly rendered. Other types of coverages are available. Other fees and charges may apply. Amounts shown herein are subject to change. Please contact our local office for more information. ©Copyright 2017 Chicago Title Company.

Online Rate Calculator:

www. Chicago Title Rate Calculator. com